
GESAMTWERTUNG

St.Nr. TEAM FAHRZEUG BJ. KL. DIFF. Start 1. Zeit 2. Zeit DIFF. Sonst.
SUMME

SONNTAG
SUMME

SAMSTAG GESAMT Platz

29 Rath/Meissner Opel Commodore 1968 F + 00:00,76 07:59,56 08:00,08 00:00,52 00:00,00 00:01,28 00:01,53 00:02,81 1
16 Schiep/Schiep Jaguar XK 150 S 1959 E + 00:00,91 08:04,85 08:05,35 00:00,50 00:00,00 00:01,41 00:01,54 00:02,95 2
33 Nigrowics/Nigrowics Porsche 912 1968 F + 00:00,62 08:00,07 07:59,78 00:00,29 00:00,00 00:00,91 00:02,41 00:03,32 3
45 Zwölfer-Kreuzer/Zwölfer Porsche 911 1972 G + 00:00,76 11:54,20 11:53,82 00:00,38 00:00,00 00:01,14 00:02,35 00:03,49 4
48 Soukal/Föderler Mercedes 280 SL 1976 G + 00:00,84 11:04,86 11:06,12 00:01,26 00:00,00 00:02,10 00:01,52 00:03,62 5
46 Kreil/Kahl Mercedes 280 SL 1976 G + 00:01,13 08:43,17 08:43,45 00:00,28 00:00,00 00:01,41 00:02,87 00:04,28 6
9 Weese/Gorschlüter VW 1303 1973 G - 00:00,34 07:02,75 07:02,67 00:00,08 00:00,00 00:00,42 00:08,06 00:08,48 7
6 Löhle/Kapfer Bentley 3 l 1924 C + 00:01,32 09:32,11 09:29,63 00:02,48 00:00,00 00:03,80 00:08,67 00:12,47 8

49 Pflug/Beck Mercedes 350 SL 1978 G - 00:00,09 08:23,55 08:21,76 00:01,79 00:00,00 00:01,88 00:18,31 00:20,19 9
28 Erfurth/Erfurth Volvo 122 S 1968 F + 00:01,97 08:10,19 08:09,31 00:00,88 00:00,00 00:02,85 00:18,84 00:21,69 10
30 Platteter/Platteter Datsun Sport 1969 F + 00:00,78 07:19,67 07:19,00 00:00,67 00:00,00 00:01,45 00:27,86 00:29,31 11
24 Prantl/Henschl TriumphTR 250 1968 F + 00:05,50 05:54,64 06:01,04 00:06,40 00:00,00 00:11,90 00:19,44 00:31,34 12
7 Gudenus/Riefel MG TD 1952 E + 00:01,20 09:49,23 09:13,05 00:36,18 00:00,00 00:37,38 00:05,38 00:42,76 13

44 Madlern/Madlener Porsche 914 1975 G - 00:17,60 05:47,49 05:50,42 00:02,93 00:00,00 00:20,53 00:23,64 00:44,17 14
15 Lattenmayer/Lattenmayer Fiat 1200 1960 E + 00:00,76 11:37,71 11:38,11 00:00,40 00:00,00 00:01,16 01:08,80 01:09,96 15
17 Thurner/Thurner Jaguar C-Type 1960 E + 00:01,20 07:28,54 07:46,69 00:18,15 00:00,00 00:19,35 00:54,59 01:13,94 16
42 Hennlich/Eckerstorfer Porsche 911 1971 G + 00:02,56 06:10,27 06:13,90 00:03,63 00:00,00 00:06,19 01:16,42 01:22,61 17
26 Riml Armin/Kleon C. Austin Healey Mk II 1962 F - 00:08,23 05:59,91 05:46,22 00:13,69 00:00,00 00:21,92 01:12,39 01:34,31 18
10 Kopanakis/Dünnwald Rolls Royce 1971 G + 00:01,34 10:16,90 10:17,57 00:00,67 00:00,00 00:02,01 01:39,08 01:41,09 19
34 Schlump/Schlump Morgan 4/4 1969 F + 00:01,11 07:43,11 07:59,53 00:16,42 00:00,00 00:17,53 01:42,41 01:59,94 20
27 Krametter/Reingruber MG A 1962 F + 00:01,25 09:09,67 09:08,64 00:01,03 00:00,00 00:02,28 02:06,04 02:08,32 21
11 Desalla Yamaha DT 125 1977 M + 00:00,95 09:26,65 09:05,67 00:20,98 00:00,00 00:21,93 01:52,69 02:14,62 22
31 Gottstein/Gottstein Mercedes 190 SL 1962 F + 00:04,46 07:51,63 08:10,51 00:18,88 00:00,00 00:23,34 02:21,36 02:44,70 23
35 Falkner Josef/FalknerChr. Mercedes 280 S 1970 F + 00:02,88 06:23,40 06:52,56 00:29,16 00:00,00 00:32,04 02:43,05 03:15,09 24
32 Gander/Gander Porsche 356 1965 F + 00:00,27 07:23,43 07:22,06 00:01,37 00:00,00 00:01,64 03:52,84 03:54,48 25
18 Kofler Fuzzy Porsche 356 1958 E + 00:00,63 07:35,18 07:35,70 00:00,52 00:00,00 00:01,15 05:00,64 05:01,79 26
23 Schimitzek/Maier BMW 2000 tilux 1965 F + 00:01,39 08:45,66 09:06,30 00:20,64 00:00,00 00:22,03 05:12,56 05:34,59 27
14 Riml Bernh./Riml M. Mercedes 190 SL 1958 E + 00:04,04 06:56,01 07:08,61 00:12,60 00:00,00 00:16,64 08:23,82 08:40,46 28
41 Haselwanter/Haselwanter Porsche Carrera 1972 G - 00:03,38 04:07,77 04:37,89 00:30,12 00:00,00 00:33,50 08:15,38 08:48,88 29
5 Schmisl BMW 501 1959 E + 00:03,34 05:56,28 05:59,64 00:03,36 00:00,00 00:06,70 15:57,62 16:04,32 30

43 Haselwanter/Haselwanter Jaguar E 1973 G - 00:08,85 05:12,04 05:23,21 00:11,17 00:00,00 00:20,02 28:28,95 28:48,97 31
25 Pledl/Lutz Lotus Elan S 4 1969 F - 00:01,34 04:07,04 04:05,27 00:01,77 00:00,00 00:03,11 n.alle
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40 Merkle Alfa Romeo GTV 1971 G - 54:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 54:00,00 ausgef.
47 Ennemoser/Ennemoser Jaguar E 1972 G + 00:03,64 04:41,10 04:42,68 00:01,58 00:00,00 00:05,22 n.alle
19 Hruschka/Huber MG TD 1951 E - 33:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
22 Gabl/Jäger Jaguar Mk II 1961 F - 36:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
36 Gasser/Wassermann TriumphTR 4 A 1967 F - 50:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
39 Grüner/Grüner VW 1300 1977 G - 53:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
50 Plörer/Plörer Mercedes 350 SLC 1972 G - 04:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
58 Riml Burkhard Morgan 4/4 1997 MO + 00:04,30 06:13,80 06:11,18 00:02,62 00:00,00 00:06,92 03:25,84 03:32,76 1
55 Knoll Morgan plus 8 2003 MO + 00:03,56 07:28,34 07:43,68 00:15,34 00:00,00 00:18,90 03:25,67 03:44,57 2
53 Heilly Morgan 4/4 Comp. 1996 MO + 00:02,49 08:11,13 07:59,94 00:11,19 00:00,00 00:13,68 04:36,72 04:50,40 3
52 Neher/Schlegl Morgan plus 8 1992 MO + 00:01,18 08:20,36 08:42,64 00:22,28 00:00,00 00:23,46 04:35,31 04:58,77 4
51 Horn/Simon Morgan plus 8 1984 MO - 05:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
54 Hopf/Hopf Morgan plus 8 1999 MO - 08:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
56 Böching/Böching Morgan 2005 MO - 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
57 Stampfel/Stampfel Morgan plus 8 2003 MO - 11:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.

60 Leikam Joh. Porsche 928 1983 P + 00:03,28 05:19,70 05:29,39 00:09,69 00:00,00 00:12,97 04:40,22 04:53,19 1
62 Hochhäusl Andreas Porsche 928 GTS 1994 P + 00:02,83 04:15,19 04:35,94 00:20,75 00:00,00 00:23,58 04:34,47 04:58,05 2
61 Schnalzger Harald Porsche 928 S 1986 P + 00:03,20 04:38,03 05:05,73 00:27,70 00:00,00 00:30,90 04:28,13 04:59,03 3
63 Soraperra Porsche 911 1994 P - 17:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
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48 Soukal/Föderler Mercedes 280 SL + 00:00,14 + 00:00,26 - 00:00,22 + 00:00,85 - 00:00,05 00:00,00 00:01,52
29 Rath/Meissner Opel Commodore + 00:00,07 - 00:00,28 + 00:00,02 + 00:00,51 - 00:00,65 00:00,00 00:01,53
16 Schiep/Schiep Jaguar XK 150 S - 00:00,16 - 00:00,18 + 00:00,21 + 00:00,66 + 00:00,33 00:00,00 00:01,54
45 Zwölfer-Kreuzer/ZwölferPorsche 911 + 00:00,11 + 00:00,16 + 00:00,99 + 00:00,27 - 00:00,82 00:00,00 00:02,35
33 Nigrowics/Nigrowics Porsche 912 + 00:00,78 + 00:00,59 - 00:00,34 + 00:00,33 + 00:00,37 00:00,00 00:02,41
46 Kreil/Kahl Mercedes 280 SL + 00:00,80 + 00:01,55 - 00:00,29 - 00:00,10 - 00:00,13 00:00,00 00:02,87
9 Weese/Gorschlüter VW 1303 + 00:00,62 - 00:01,14 - 00:00,01 - 00:01,46 - 00:04,83 00:00,00 00:08,06
7 Gudenus/Riefel MG TD + (00:07,23) * + 00:01,04 - 00:01,75 + 00:00,32 - 00:00,77 00:00,00 00:11,11
40 Merkle Alfa Romeo GTV + 00:00,61 - 00:00,31 - 00:05,06 + 00:08,96 - 00:02,85 00:00,00 00:17,79
49 Pflug/Beck Mercedes 350 SL + 00:00,47 + 00:00,22 + 00:04,13 + 00:02,08 + 00:11,41 00:00,00 00:18,31
28 Erfurth/Erfurth Volvo 122 S - 00:00,04 + 00:00,36 - 00:17,64 + 00:00,59 + 00:00,21 00:00,00 00:18,84
24 Prantl/Henschl TriumphTR 250 + 00:01,53 + 00:00,04 - 00:02,17 - 00:03,00 - 00:12,70 00:00,00 00:19,44
44 Madlern/Madlener Porsche 914 _ 00:03,16 - 00:12,33 + 00:06,13 - 00:01,59 + 00:00,43 00:00,00 00:23,64
30 Platteter/Platteter Datsun Sport + 00:01,83 + 00:17,42 + 00:04,05 - 00:02,75 + 00:01,81 00:00,00 00:27,86
17 Thurner/Thurner Jaguar C-Type + 00:02,05 + 00:36,20 + 00:00,22 - 00:01,57 - 00:14,55 00:00,00 00:54,59
6 Löhle/Kapfer Bentley 3 l + (00:54,66) * - 00:00,09 + 00:03,44 - 00:02,91 + 00:00,48 00:00,00 01:01,58
15 Lattenmayer/LattenmayerFiat 1200 + 00:00,03 + 00:00,90 + 00:04,95 + 00:01,03 - 00:01,89 01:00,00 01:08,80
26 Riml Armin/Kleon C. Austin Healey Mk II + 00:04,34 - 00:10,94 - 00:07,89 - 00:13,06 + 00:36,16 00:00,00 01:12,39
42 Hennlich/Eckerstorfer Porsche 911 + 00:04,50 + 00:33,40 - 00:34,94 - 00:02,28 + 00:01,30 00:00,00 01:16,42
10 Kopanakis/Dünnwald Rolls Royce + 00:05,94 + 00:26,44 - 00:24,54 + 00:03,30 + 00:38,86 00:00,00 01:39,08
34 Schlump/Schlump Morgan 4/4 + 00:01,30 - 00:10,73 - 00:12,63 - 00:16,75 + 00:01,00 01:00,00 01:42,41
11 Desalla Yamaha DT 125 - 00:29,40 + 00:09,61 - 00:05,54 - 00:07,51 - 00:00,63 01:00,00 01:52,69
27 Krametter/Reingruber MG A + 00:05,40 - 00:00,22 - 00:32,38 - 00:03,30 + 00:24,74 01:00,00 02:06,04
39 Grüner/Grüner VW 1300 - 00:28,54 + 00:39,08 + 00:39,20 + 00:20,11 + 00:02,71 00:00,00 02:09,64
31 Gottstein/Gottstein Mercedes 190 SL + 00:05,86 - 00:02,32 + 00:43,65 + 00:14,44 + 00:15,09 01:00,00 02:21,36
35 Falkner Josef/FalknerChr.Mercedes 280 S + 00:01,66 - 01:29,12 + 01:03,94 + 00:03,09 + 00:05,24 00:00,00 02:43,05
63 Soraperra Porsche 911 neutral. + 00:05,14 - 00:37,33 - 00:22,99 + 00:39,72 01:00,00 02:45,18
22 Gabl/Jäger Jaguar Mk II - 00:28,44 - 00:21,26 - 01:00,16 - 00:32,94 - 00:47,84 00:00,00 03:10,64
54 Hopf/Hopf Morgan plus 8 + neutral. + 00:00,13 + 00:04,94 + 00:04,54 + 00:03,69 01:00,00 03:20,53
55 Knoll Morgan plus 8 + neutral. - 00:27,60 + 00:19,75 + 00:22,40 - 00:12,64 00:00,00 03:25,67
58 Riml Burkhard Morgan 4/4 + neutral. + 00:07,88 - 00:06,02 + 00:13,66 + 00:04,33 01:00,00 03:25,84
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32 Gander/Gander Porsche 356 + 00:07,93 - 00:45,81 + 01:43,15 + 00:26,95 + 00:49,00 00:00,00 03:52,84
61 Schnalzger Harald Porsche 928 S neutral. - 02:17,20 - 00:05,69 + 00:52,63 + 00:12,61 01:00,00 04:28,13
62 Hochhäusl Andreas Porsche 928 GTS neutral. - 02:44,62 - 00:13,24 + 00:29,72 + 00:06,89 01:00,00 04:34,47
52 Neher/Schlegl Morgan plus 8 + neutral. + 00:48,01 - 00:36,40 + 01:09,25 + 00:01,25 00:00,00 04:35,31
53 Heilly Morgan 4/4 Comp. + neutral. + 00:35,70 - 00:35,35 + 00:25,61 - 00:28,80 01:00,00 04:36,72
60 Leikam Joh. Porsche 928 neutral. - 02:04,07 + 00:02,45 + 01:20,04 + 00:13,66 01:00,00 04:40,22
18 Kofler Fuzzy Porsche 356 + 00:00,22 + 00:00,03 + 00:00,05 + 00:00,26 + 00:00,08 05:00,00 05:00,64
23 Schimitzek/Maier BMW 2000 tilux + 00:00,31 + 00:01,35 - 00:00,58 + 00:01,25 - 00:09,07 05:00,00 05:12,56
41 Haselwanter/HaselwanterPorsche Carrera + 01:27,46 - 00:17,69 - 03:02,69 + 00:11,20 - 02:16,34 01:00,00 08:15,38
14 Riml Bernh./Riml M. Mercedes 190 SL + 00:03,97 - 01:03,04 + 00:40,72 + 02:54,14 - 02:41,95 01:00,00 08:23,82
57 Stampfel/Stampfel Morgan plus 8 + neutral. - 00:21,71 - 00:15,85 + 03:56,61 - 00:48,60 01:00,00 08:24,71
56 Böching/Böching Morgan + neutral. - 00:24,39 + 00:03,97 + 05:44,58 + 00:05,40 01:00,00 09:22,84
5 Schmisl BMW 501 + 01:16,47 - 11:34,83 - 01:10,73 - 00:15,20 - 00:40,39 01:00,00 15:57,62
51 Horn/Simon Morgan plus 8 + neutral. - 09:36,39 - 03:53,25 + 06:59,47 - 00:49,98 02:00,00 25:30,07
43 Haselwanter/HaselwanterJaguar E _ 00:09,84 - 03:52,51 - 04:33,21 + 14:02,00 - 03:51,39 02:00,00 28:28,95
19 Hruschka/Huber MG TD - 00:01,19 + 00:04,29 - 00:05,48 00:00,00 ausgefallen
8 Nadler/v. Wallenrodt Land Rover n. am Start
12 Maier Puch 250 TF n. am Start
50 Plörer/Plörer Mercedes 350 SLC n. am Start
25 Pledl/Lutz Lotus Elan S 4 + 00:01,08 - 00:03,10 + 00:02,57 00:00,00 n.alle Wert.
36 Gasser/Wassermann TriumphTR 4 A + 00:05,33 - 01:13,78 + 00:45,73 00:00,00 n.alle Wert.
47 Ennemoser/EnnemoserJaguar E + 00:05,22 - 01:51,22 - 04:26,48 00:00,00 n.alle Wert.
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6 Löhle/Kapfer Bentley 3 l 1924 C + 00:01,32 09:32,11 09:29,63 00:02,48 00:00,00 00:03,80 00:08,67 00:12,47 1
16 Schiep/Schiep Jaguar XK 150 S 1959 E + 00:00,91 08:04,85 08:05,35 00:00,50 00:00,00 00:01,41 00:01,54 00:02,95 1
7 Gudenus/Riefel MG TD 1952 E + 00:01,20 09:49,23 09:13,05 00:36,18 00:00,00 00:37,38 00:05,38 00:42,76 2

15 Lattenmayer/Lattenmayer Fiat 1200 1960 E + 00:00,76 11:37,71 11:38,11 00:00,40 00:00,00 00:01,16 01:08,80 01:09,96 3
17 Thurner/Thurner Jaguar C-Type 1960 E + 00:01,20 07:28,54 07:46,69 00:18,15 00:00,00 00:19,35 00:54,59 01:13,94 4
18 Kofler Fuzzy Porsche 356 1958 E + 00:00,63 07:35,18 07:35,70 00:00,52 00:00,00 00:01,15 05:00,64 05:01,79 5
14 Riml Bernh./Riml M. Mercedes 190 SL 1958 E + 00:04,04 06:56,01 07:08,61 00:12,60 00:00,00 00:16,64 08:23,82 08:40,46 6
5 Schmisl BMW 501 1959 E + 00:03,34 05:56,28 05:59,64 00:03,36 00:00,00 00:06,70 15:57,62 16:04,32 7

29 Rath/Meissner Opel Commodore 1968 F + 00:00,76 07:59,56 08:00,08 00:00,52 00:00,00 00:01,28 00:01,53 00:02,81 1
33 Nigrowics/Nigrowics Porsche 912 1968 F + 00:00,62 08:00,07 07:59,78 00:00,29 00:00,00 00:00,91 00:02,41 00:03,32 2
28 Erfurth/Erfurth Volvo 122 S 1968 F + 00:01,97 08:10,19 08:09,31 00:00,88 00:00,00 00:02,85 00:18,84 00:21,69 3
30 Platteter/Platteter Datsun Sport 1969 F + 00:00,78 07:19,67 07:19,00 00:00,67 00:00,00 00:01,45 00:27,86 00:29,31 4
24 Prantl/Henschl TriumphTR 250 1968 F + 00:05,50 05:54,64 06:01,04 00:06,40 00:00,00 00:11,90 00:19,44 00:31,34 5
26 Riml Armin/Kleon C. Austin Healey Mk II 1962 F - 00:08,23 05:59,91 05:46,22 00:13,69 00:00,00 00:21,92 01:12,39 01:34,31 6
34 Schlump/Schlump Morgan 4/4 1969 F + 00:01,11 07:43,11 07:59,53 00:16,42 00:00,00 00:17,53 01:42,41 01:59,94 7
27 Krametter/Reingruber MG A 1962 F + 00:01,25 09:09,67 09:08,64 00:01,03 00:00,00 00:02,28 02:06,04 02:08,32 8
31 Gottstein/Gottstein Mercedes 190 SL 1962 F + 00:04,46 07:51,63 08:10,51 00:18,88 00:00,00 00:23,34 02:21,36 02:44,70 9
35 Falkner Josef/FalknerChr. Mercedes 280 S 1970 F + 00:02,88 06:23,40 06:52,56 00:29,16 00:00,00 00:32,04 02:43,05 03:15,09 10
32 Gander/Gander Porsche 356 1965 F + 00:00,27 07:23,43 07:22,06 00:01,37 00:00,00 00:01,64 03:52,84 03:54,48 11
23 Schimitzek/Maier BMW 2000 tilux 1965 F + 00:01,39 08:45,66 09:06,30 00:20,64 00:00,00 00:22,03 05:12,56 05:34,59 12
45 Zwölfer-Kreuzer/Zwölfer Porsche 911 1972 G + 00:00,76 11:54,20 11:53,82 00:00,38 00:00,00 00:01,14 00:02,35 00:03,49 1
48 Soukal/Föderler Mercedes 280 SL 1976 G + 00:00,84 11:04,86 11:06,12 00:01,26 00:00,00 00:02,10 00:01,52 00:03,62 2
46 Kreil/Kahl Mercedes 280 SL 1976 G + 00:01,13 08:43,17 08:43,45 00:00,28 00:00,00 00:01,41 00:02,87 00:04,28 3
9 Weese/Gorschlüter VW 1303 1973 G - 00:00,34 07:02,75 07:02,67 00:00,08 00:00,00 00:00,42 00:08,06 00:08,48 4

49 Pflug/Beck Mercedes 350 SL 1978 G - 00:00,09 08:23,55 08:21,76 00:01,79 00:00,00 00:01,88 00:18,31 00:20,19 5
44 Madlern/Madlener Porsche 914 1975 G - 00:17,60 05:47,49 05:50,42 00:02,93 00:00,00 00:20,53 00:23,64 00:44,17 6
42 Hennlich/Eckerstorfer Porsche 911 1971 G + 00:02,56 06:10,27 06:13,90 00:03,63 00:00,00 00:06,19 01:16,42 01:22,61 7
10 Kopanakis/Dünnwald Rolls Royce 1971 G + 00:01,34 10:16,90 10:17,57 00:00,67 00:00,00 00:02,01 01:39,08 01:41,09 8
41 Haselwanter/Haselwanter Porsche Carrera 1972 G - 00:03,38 04:07,77 04:37,89 00:30,12 00:00,00 00:33,50 08:15,38 08:48,88 9
43 Haselwanter/Haselwanter Jaguar E 1973 G - 00:08,85 05:12,04 05:23,21 00:11,17 00:00,00 00:20,02 28:28,95 28:48,97 10
11 Desalla Yamaha DT 125 1977 M + 00:00,95 09:26,65 09:05,67 00:20,98 00:00,00 00:21,93 01:52,69 02:14,62 1

8. Ötztal Classic 5. - 6. August 2006

OLDTIMERFREUNDE NIEDERÖSTERREICHS - ZEITNEHMUNG



KLASSENWERTUNG

St.Nr. TEAM FAHRZEUG BJ. KL. DIFF. Start 1. Zeit 2. Zeit DIFF. Sonst.
SUMME

SONNTAG
SUMME

SAMSTAG GESAMT Platz

8. Ötztal Classic 5. - 6. August 2006

25 Pledl/Lutz Lotus Elan S 4 1969 F - 00:01,34 04:07,04 04:05,27 00:01,77 00:00,00 00:03,11 n.alle
40 Merkle Alfa Romeo GTV 1971 G - 54:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 54:00,00 ausgef.
47 Ennemoser/Ennemoser Jaguar E 1972 G + 00:03,64 04:41,10 04:42,68 00:01,58 00:00,00 00:05,22 n.alle
19 Hruschka/Huber MG TD 1951 E - 33:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
22 Gabl/Jäger Jaguar Mk II 1961 F - 36:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
36 Gasser/Wassermann TriumphTR 4 A 1967 F - 50:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
39 Grüner/Grüner VW 1300 1977 G - 53:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
50 Plörer/Plörer Mercedes 350 SLC 1972 G - 04:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
58 Riml Burkhard Morgan 4/4 1997 MO + 00:04,30 06:13,80 06:11,18 00:02,62 00:00,00 00:06,92 03:25,84 03:32,76 1
55 Knoll Morgan plus 8 2003 MO + 00:03,56 07:28,34 07:43,68 00:15,34 00:00,00 00:18,90 03:25,67 03:44,57 2
53 Heilly Morgan 4/4 Comp. 1996 MO + 00:02,49 08:11,13 07:59,94 00:11,19 00:00,00 00:13,68 04:36,72 04:50,40 3
52 Neher/Schlegl Morgan plus 8 1992 MO + 00:01,18 08:20,36 08:42,64 00:22,28 00:00,00 00:23,46 04:35,31 04:58,77 4
51 Horn/Simon Morgan plus 8 1984 MO - 05:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
54 Hopf/Hopf Morgan plus 8 1999 MO - 08:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
56 Böching/Böching Morgan 2005 MO - 10:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
57 Stampfel/Stampfel Morgan plus 8 2003 MO - 11:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.

60 Leikam Joh. Porsche 928 1983 P + 00:03,28 05:19,70 05:29,39 00:09,69 00:00,00 00:12,97 04:40,22 04:53,19 1
62 Hochhäusl Andreas Porsche 928 GTS 1994 P + 00:02,83 04:15,19 04:35,94 00:20,75 00:00,00 00:23,58 04:34,47 04:58,05 2
61 Schnalzger Harald Porsche 928 S 1986 P + 00:03,20 04:38,03 05:05,73 00:27,70 00:00,00 00:30,90 04:28,13 04:59,03 3
63 Soraperra Porsche 911 1994 P - 17:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 00:00,00 x ausgef.
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